6/20/24, 3:41 PM JoSAA

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2024-25

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process |

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 1

Institute Type National Institute of Techn
ology

Institute Name National Institute of Techn

ology Meghalaya
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD
Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Academic Program Name Seat Opening | Closing
Type Rank Rank

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 1/8



National Institute
6/20/24, 3:41 PM
of Technology

Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON

(0N

(ON)

(ON

(ON

(0N

(ON)

(ON)

OPEN
JoSAA

ST

ST

ST
(PwD)

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

SC
(PwD)

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

253449

2211

4610

41597

51398

7449

14553

18540

7032

1816

253449

10317

4618

27

45085

53708

7449

15250

18540

7043

91

1816

2/8



National Institute
6/20/24, 3:41 PM
of Technology

Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(0N

(ON)

(ON

(ON

(0N

(ON)

(ON)

OPEN
JoSAA

EWS

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

198857

30856

17255

2763

3918

11424

35153

2889

200

5115

13146

3059

198857

30856

19897

5205

3918

18562

35153

2889

200

6006

13146

3059

3/8



National Institute
6/20/24, 3:41 PM
of Technology

Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(0N

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON

(ON

(0N

(ON)

(ON)

ST

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

974

188231

459245

39020

27941

3797

11482

27569

36546

5522

11052

11198

974

188231

459245

39020

27941

13604

15622

32723

36546

5557

11675

11198

4/8



National Institute
6/20/24, 3:41 PM
of Technology

Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(0N

(0N

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(0N

(O

0S

SC
JoSAA

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

6164

3379

55668

365786

33385

2172

8248

18777

35499

1184

6351

3379

102988

365786

33385

15698

9068

26440

35499

1184

5/8



6/20/24, 3:41 PM )
National Institute

of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(ON

0S

oS

(ON

0sS

(0N

HS

HS

HS

HS

JoSAA
EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

SC

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

6022

7580

14732

4645

6174

1463

58302

458027

39038

11165

6022

8181

14732

4645

6174

1463

58302

458027

39038

15182

6/8



National Institute
6/20/24, 3:41 PM
of Technology

Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

National Institute
of Technology
Meghalaya

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(0N

(0N

(ON)

(ON

(ON

(0N

(ON)

(ON

OPEN
JoSAA

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

37087

50816

6309

12418

18298

4692

9526

2648

38682

50816

6309

12614

18298

6184

9526

2652

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

@»Cﬂu nselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

REICE.

Digital India

¥ Power To Empowar

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

7/8



6/20/24, 3:41 PM JoSAA

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 8/8



