6/20/24, 3:41 PM

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Round No	1					
nstitute Type	National Institute of Techn ology					
nstitute Name	National Institute of Techn ology Meghalaya					
Academic Program	ALL					
Seat Type / Category	ALL					
	Submit					
	Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, ective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent Ranks within Respective Categories.					

6/20/24	National Institute , 3:41 PM of Technology Meghalaya	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN JoSAA	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	253449	253449
	National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2211	10317
	National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4610	4618
	National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	27	27
	National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	41597	45085
	National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	51398	53708
	National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7449	7449
	National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	14553	15250
	National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18540	18540
	National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7032	7043
	National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	91	91
	National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1816	1816

6/20/24	National Institute -, 3:41 PM of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN JoSAA	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	198857	198857
	National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	30856	30856
	National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	17255	19897
	National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2763	5205
	National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3918	3918
	National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11424	18562
	National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	35153	35153
	National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2889	2889
	National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	200	200
	National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	5115	6006
	National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13146	13146
	National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3059	3059

6/20/24	National Institute , 3:41 PM of Technology Meghalaya	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST Josaa	Gender-Neutral	974	974
	National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	188231	188231
	National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	459245	459245
	National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	39020	39020
	National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	27941	27941
	National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3797	13604
	National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11482	15622
	National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	27569	32723
	National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	36546	36546
	National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5522	5557
	National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	11052	11675
	National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11198	11198

National Institute /24, 3:41 PM of Technology Meghalaya	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC JoSAA	Gender-Neutral	6164	6351
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3379	3379
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	55668	102988
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	365786	365786
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	33385	33385
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2172	15698
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8248	9068
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	18777	26440
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	35499	35499
National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1184	1184

		Bachelor of Technology)					
6/20/24	,3:41 PM National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	Josaa EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6022	6022
	National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	7580	8181
	National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14732	14732
	National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4645	4645
	National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6174	6174
	National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1463	1463
	National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	58302	58302
	National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	458027	458027
	National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	39038	39038
	National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	11165	15182

20/24	National Institute , 3:41 PM of Technology Meghalaya	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN Josaa	Gender-Neutral	37087	38682
	National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	50816	50816
	National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6309	6309
	National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	12418	12614
	National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18298	18298
	National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4692	6184
	National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9526	9526
	National Institute of Technology Meghalaya	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2648	2652



6/20/24, 3:41 PM JoSAA